Type of Call

ALARM

SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

PROWLER

SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

911 HANG UP
SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS
FRAUD
ALARM

BITE

ANIMAL

UNWANTED SUBJECT

ANIMAL

ASSIST

THEFT

BITE

THEFT

ALARM

VANDALISM

ASSAULT

911 HANG UP

ALARM

BURGLARY

ALARM

CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK

Date and Time
03/01/2021
00:40:56

03/01/2021
01:17:27

03/01/2021
01:19:16

03/01/2021
01:19:55

03/01/2021
02:18:04

03/01/2021
02:35:51

03/01/2021
04:20:20

03/01/2021
07:52:49

03/01/2021
07:59:02

03/01/2021
08:00:46

03/01/2021
08:01:14

03/01/2021
08:21:03

03/01/2021
08:30:18

03/01/2021
08:50:22

03/01/2021
09:36:39

03/01/2021
10:07:36

03/01/2021
10:07:45

03/01/2021
10:08:05

03/01/2021
10:27:33

03/01/2021
10:40:19

03/01/2021
10:45:36

03/01/2021
11:15:11

03/01/2021
11:34:38

03/01/2021
11:35:13

03/01/2021
12:45:50

03/01/2021
12:48:22

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

50 BRANSCOMB RD
11800 PEACHLAND RD

13975 HWY 128

12200 ANDERSON
VALLEY WY

39.837273|-123.257735

BOLANDER DR / PRAIRIE
WY

950 BABCOCK LN

110 N MAIN ST
3250RD 1

35000 S HWY 1

2111 FELIZ CREEK RD
8331 FLYNN CREEK RD
2500 TOWNSEND LN
1340 N STATE ST
13500 S HWY 101

1750 S MAIN ST

3101 S STATE ST

9875 EAST RD

12120 ALDERWOOD RD
13980 HWY 128

3320 N STATE ST
16851 OCEAN DR
46902 OLD STATE HWY
2187 S STATE ST

121 ZINFANDEL DR

City
Laytonville
Boonville
Boonville
Boonville
Covelo
Caspar
Ukiah
Willits
Redwood Valley
Gualala
Hopland
Comptche
Ukiah
Ukiah
Hopland
Willits
Ukiah
Redwood Valley
Mendocino
Boonville
Ukiah
Fort Bragg
Gualala
Ukiah
Ukiah

Mendocino

Narrative

BITE REPORT TAKEN 21-

4669

AC REPORT TAKEN 21-

4670

BITE REPORT TAKEN

21-4684 REPORT TAKEN

459 REPORT

Incident
Number

2021-00004659

2021-00004660

2021-00004662

2021-00004661

2021-00004663

2021-00004664

2021-00004666

2021-00004668

2021-00004671

2021-00004669

2021-00004670

2021-00004674

2021-00004679

2021-00004677

2021-00004680

2021-00004682

2021-00004684

2021-00004683

2021-00004685

2021-00004686

2021-00004687

2021-00004688

2021-00004690

2021-00004689

2021-00004692

2021-00004693

Disposition
CAN SUP:
RPT*: CITE:
UTL:
UTL: NR:
IO:

NR:

NR:

NR:

CAN SUP:
RPT*:
RPT*:
UTL:

AC:

NR:

NR:
RPT*:
RPT*:
I10:

NR:

NR:

UTL:

NR:
RPT*:
CAN RP:
NR:

NR:




THEFT

CAMPING

ANIMAL

911 HANG UP

THEFT

HARASSMENT

THEFT

FRAUD

ANIMAL

THEFT

ANIMAL

CIVIL

CIVIL

ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

DOMESTIC

CORONER

ALARM

JUVENILE

DISTURBANCE

BITE

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

ASSIST

03/01/2021
13:03:12

03/01/2021
13:14:20

03/01/2021
13:23:00

03/01/2021
14:04:01

03/01/2021
14:22:45

03/01/2021
14:25:08

03/01/2021
14:33:32

03/01/2021
14:51:18

03/01/2021
14:57:05

03/01/2021
14:57:38

03/01/2021
15:14:55

03/01/2021
15:32:57

03/01/2021
15:54:01

03/01/2021
15:58:35

03/01/2021
16:39:32

03/01/2021
17:11:34

03/01/2021
17:27:48

03/01/2021
17:34:17

03/01/2021
18:05:21

03/01/2021
18:55:43

03/01/2021
19:06:24

03/01/2021
19:25:50

03/01/2021
20:00:02

03/01/2021
20:40:16

03/01/2021
20:48:27

03/01/2021
21:36:58

03/01/2021
23:15:51

10180 BAKERS CREEK RD

39.063275|-123.688672
103 THOMPSON AV
44350 KINNEY RD
44400 WILLIS AV

1315 N STATE ST

10755 MOBILE VILLAGE
WYy

POWERHOUSE RD /
BUSCH LN

10481 LANSING ST

39.183635|-123.212131

46508 COLLINS LANDING
RD

40855 FISH ROCK RD
BARNES LN / AGENCY RD
41100 N HWY 101

758 TABOR LN

77 COYOTE VALLEY BL
32200 EAGLE CT

200 ORR SPRINGS RD
17321 FRANKLIN RD

1340 N STATE ST

37055 SHIMMINS RIDGE
RD

1340 N STATE ST

Redwood Valley

o N CrTeD vcso

Ukiah

Manchester

Laytonville

Ukiah

Willits 21-4710 REPORT TAKEN

Potter Valley

Mendocino

Gualala

Gualala

Covelo

Point Arena

Laytonville

Covelo

Ukiah

Redwood Valley

Covelo

Willits

Ukiah BIT RPT TAKEN

Fort Bragg

Ukiah

Philo

Willits

Mendocino
County

2021-00004697

2021-00004698

2021-00004699

2021-00004704

2021-00004705

2021-00004706

2021-00004707

2021-00004710

2021-00004709

2021-00004711

2021-00004712

2021-00004713

2021-00004716

2021-00004717

2021-00004719

2021-00004722

2021-00004723

2021-00004724

2021-00004725

2021-00004726

2021-00004727

2021-00004729

2021-00004730

2021-00004733

2021-00004734

2021-00004738

2021-00004743

10:

ARREST J*:

AC:

NR:

NR:

NR:

WARN:

NR: RPT*:

AC:

NR:

AC:

ASSIST:

NR:

CIVIL:

NR:

NOK*:

CAN SUP:

NR:

I0: NR:

RPT*:

NR:

NR:

NR:

CIVIL: NR:

ASSIST:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Subject Date and Citv Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject Global
call Role Time ty Number P Subject

Create Date: 3/2/2021 8:12:03 AM






